Master Scoring Results
FEMALE

274 Hansen, Jennifer ; o

82 K 0
90 Gore, Heather 885
111 Ham, Rebekah 875
173 Keith, Becky 828
86 Newton, Marcia 825
203 Snelling, Libby Roberts 823

149 FErlel, Barbara 839
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193 Juden, Tammy :845

78 Graham, Teena 834
65 Green, Shirley 770
191 Whitener, Vicky o

Age Group:

181 Denny, Ajiia 841
137 Wunnamaker, Dana 832
28 Smith, Ashley , 808
135 Crum, Kim 791
146 Fender, Annette 781
240 Yarnell, Alisha 685
262 Bowles, Lori 0

259 Pulido, Alina ) 0

216 Jannelle, Beverly
207 Light, Lynn Camacho
fager

‘166‘ Schérf, Tomri‘ne

~ Class: A
279 Clarke, Kamry 724
Age Group: PW
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2‘1,;‘5 Ochao, Sitiva B 353

11 Ceragioli, Mary 368

213 Garza, Alyso

127 Sandborn, Michelle 242
124 Pole, Lisa 0

271 Wright, Max
275 DeWitt, Kaden 527
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13 Ceragioli, Alex 332

_ Class: C  score
12 Ceragioli, Ray 357
19 Perry, Blake . 212

Age Group:

158 | 'SI‘iacca, Cody _
125 Ruiz, Nathan 453

5 Potter,Justin 344

94 Cahoone, Aaron 0

SC|a“cc':na‘i, Chuck

205 Light, David Camacho 750
162 Chaney, Joshy 689
161 Dallons, Brian 689

163 Chaney, Brac! - 521

3 | Treants, Leon
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33 Beech, Don 0

51 Morgan, Austin 849
85 Newton, Tracy 847
52 Rodonich, Mark - 0

Bauman, Mel
89 Gore, David
37 Long, Randy

256 Bengtson, Dave 506
114 Daley, Tommy 901
202 Ledbetter, Gary 901
136 Wunnameker, Dave 901
152 Erle, Quinten 897
139 Rubio, Mark 897
91 Taylor,JT 897
140 Shires, Mark 895
200 Singh, Matt 893
171 Prater, Clayton 890
208 Robben, Dustin 888
195 Drescall, Tim 886
43 Morrow, Bill 886
177 Harkness, Steve 885
41 Padilla, Jim 885
42 Tortosa, Justin 884
266 Walker, Joshua 881
199 Lupo, Tom 879
204 Stewart, Robert 879
251 Pugh, Kevin 876
174 Atteberry, Daniel 875
220 Anderson, Chris 863
253 Oswalt, Chris 863
178 Garcia, Ramon 862
201 Gilbert, Patrick 861
71 Barnes, Greg 860
249 Dennis, Gary 856
175 Milam, Shane 852
265 Dahlen, Danizl 847
153 King, Jeff 846
40 Sandoval Jr, Rudy 846
103 Anderson, Adam 836
237 Rumus, Shawn 806
254 Isrler, Bryon 785
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93 Heymond, Buck 10
278 0

302 Jackman, Jeff
243 Little, Joe
Avendano, Joel

252 Doremus, Collin T 708
250 mus, Isiah 558

119 Avendano, Jaycob 763

Shoan, Brent

McClintok, Rich
32 Blanke, Dick
194 Whitener, Bill
280 Woltkamp, Chuck 799
235 Purcell, Jim
267 Rippey, Jim

Buffell Wyle

257 Aldape, Jess 895

258 Stratmam, Mike 887
192 Juden, Michael 881
66 Green, Richard 862
142 Acherman, Bob 855
79 Graham, Sinclair 835
172 Keith, Mark

Lim, Gregory

210 Crokett, Matthew 892

170 P
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84

Newton, Roger

169
176
196
225
182
115
385
129
180

131

Prater, Garrett
Hrkness, Christian
Driscoll, Gus
Frias, Estevan
Denny, Ashden
Daley, Spencer
Hayes, Kyle
Sandborn, Daniel
Solari, Gino

Erlei, Kyle

Gralian, Mark
tin

109

132
184
48
263
112
74
133
234
88
183
179
49
214
232
226
164
134
190
80
39

Ham, Jason
Sherwood, Ron
Walkins, Jeremy
Dunn Jr., Tony
Bowles, Jeff
Hicks, Chuck
Rosin, David
Welch, Dave
Brown, Steve
Medrano, Pete
Denny Brent
Solari, Tim
Brown, Micah
Garza, Allan
Dunn, Joel
Frias, Nieves
Lee, Rick
Welch, DJ
Allain, David
Worthy, Alvin
Garrett, Joe
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99 Jacobsen, Matt 834

36 Rice, Jeremy 828
120 Roediger, Israel 826
276 Ribitch, Mark 823
272 Hammett, Lary 781
218 Hardie, Stephen 767
239 Yarnell, Brian 739
255 Leal, Ted 699

126 Gould, Trevor
248 Jacobs, Uwe
261 Mick, Dwayne
156 Mumije, Steve
155 Munjas, Robert
154 Oberforf, Shane
97 Pellegrini, Marin
260 Prater, Nick

] ol eoRoNoloNolleRe

2 862

81 Hayes, Ryan 817
241 Little, Steven 769
6 Ceragoli, Jim 743

2}1 Mercado ,SYam

64 Hart, David
35 Ford Lew

168 Tucker, Dennis
219 (Gilliespie, Dan
244 Clawson, Jim
246 Hayden, Dan

138 Tabarez, Robert 806
189 Gallo, Mike 0
233 Lackey, Ron

worley, michael

222
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165 Quinn, Pat 836
223 Green, Al , 785

| Anderson, Erich

217 Jannelle, Tanner 752

110 Ham, Nathaniel

227 Myers, James 820

167 Freeman, David 754
157 F ,”Dave

mananuel

143 Dunn, Anthony | 721
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229 Meyer, Steve
oup: Y,

34 S\{vaytse Dave 708’

145 Fender, Pauiv i 580v

185 Cort, Jerry
148 Teresi, Frank ,, 0

’197 Gallegos, Nico 433

22 McReynold, David 609

21 Sharp, Will | 469
121 Ross, Vic 327
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31 Sim, Rick 603

128 Sandborn, Steve 3"(”)3
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